
DCCOMMCNTR-MGR

 Operating system
Operating system: Microsoft Windows 11 Pro

Service pack:  0
Windows folder: C:\Windows
Registered user:  Windows User

Organization: 
Domain :  CITYOFSUPERIOR

Type:  x64-based PC
Serial number: 00330-80000-00000-AA057

Install date:  09/24/2025 09:53:53
 System model

Manufacturer: Lenovo
Model: ThinkCentre neo 50q Gen 4

Service tag: MZ027YZ2
Chassis: Mini PC - LENOVO

 Processor
Description:  Intel64 Family 6 Model 186 Stepping 2

Name:  13th Gen Intel Core i5-13420H
Nr of processors:  1

Manufacturer:  GenuineIntel
Datawidth:  64

L2 Cache Size: 7168
Clock speed:  2100 Mhz

 Video card
Name:  Intel(R) UHD Graphics

Compatibility:  Intel Corporation
Memory:  2047 MB

Driver:  32.0.101.6737
Mode:  2560 x 1440 x 4294967296 colors

 Sound card
Name: Realtek High Definition Audio(SST)

Manufacturer: Microsoft
 Bios

Name: M4YKT1BA
Manufacturer: LENOVO

Version: M4YKT1BA
Serial number: MZ027YZ2

 Memory
Total memory:  16384

Maximum capacity:  65536 MB
Nr of slots:  2
Slots used:  1
Location: Controller0-ChannelA-DIMM0
Capacity:  16384 MB

Type: 128
Speed:  3200Mhz

Name Description  FileSystem  Free space  Total size  Serial 
C: Local Fixed DiskNTFS 108683 2431893207E216

Description  IP Address  Mac  DHCP  Gateway  DNS  IPSubnet 
Realtek PCIe
GbE Family
Controller

10.10.200.196 -
fe80::4193:1741:3e64:2fe4

18:3D:2D:5B:AD:36 False 10.10.200.110.10.1.17 ,
10.10.1.19

255.255.252.0
- 64

WAN Miniport
(Network
Monitor)

CA:7F:20:52:41:53 False

WAN Miniport
(IPv6)

C8:98:20:52:41:53 False

WAN Miniport
(IP)

C8:5C:20:52:41:53 False
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WAN Miniport
(PPPOE)

False

WAN Miniport
(PPTP)

False

WAN Miniport
(L2TP)

False

WAN Miniport
(IKEv2)

False

WAN Miniport
(SSTP)

False

Microsoft Wi-Fi
Direct Virtual
Adapter

A2:4F:52:00:11:BC True

Bluetooth
Device (Personal
Area Network)

A0:4F:52:00:11:C0 True

Microsoft Wi-Fi
Direct Virtual
Adapter

A0:4F:52:00:11:BD True

Intel(R) Wi-Fi 6
AX201 160MHz

A0:4F:52:00:11:BC True

Microsoft Kernel
Debug Network
Adapter

True

Software  Version  Publisher 
7-Zip 25.01 (x64) 25.01 Igor Pavlov
Adobe Acrobat (64-bit) 25.001.21111 Adobe
AQUA7 Ascent 7 Priority Dispatch
ArcGIS Desktop 10.8.2 10.8.28388 Environmental Systems Research

Institute, Inc.
ArcGIS Pro 3.5.57366 Environmental Systems Research

Institute, Inc.
Avigilon Control Center Client (85) 7.12.0.30 Avigilon
Google Chrome 144.0.7559.97 Google LLC
Ims21 Version 7.4.0 - Client 7.40.0000 Vanguard Systems, Inc.
Java 8 Update 461 (64-bit) 8.0.4610.11 Oracle Corporation
Microsoft .NET SDK 8.0.206 (x64) 8.2.624.27209 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft .NET SDK 8.0.417 (x64) 8.4.1725.61001 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft 365 Apps for business - en-us 16.0.19426.20218Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Edge 144.0.3719.82 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft ODBC Driver 17 for SQL Server 17.10.6.1 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft OneDrive 25.238.1204.0001Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Native Client 11.0.2100.60 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Teams Meeting Add-in for Microsoft Office 1.25.28902 Microsoft
Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x86 9.0.30729.6161 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2008 Redistributable - x86
9.0.30729.17

9.0.30729 Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 x86 Redistributable 10.0.40219 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2019 Redistributable (x86) 14.22.27821.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2022 Redistributable (x64) 14.42.34438.0 Microsoft Corporation
Mozilla Firefox (x64 en-US) 147.0.1 Mozilla
Paramount Medical 14.0 Priority Dispatch
ScreenConnect Client (bb89602476ac94c7) 25.9.5.9473 ScreenConnect Software
Sentinel Agent 25.1.334 SentinelOne, Inc.
Spillman Client 6.3.1140 Spillman Technologies, Inc.
Windows Internet Explorer 11 11.1882.26100.0 Microsoft Corporation
XLerator 4.2 Priority Dispatch
Zoom Workplace (64-bit) 6.7.26346 Zoom
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